BID REGISTER / EVALUATION REPORT / ADJUDICATION / PROCUREMENT APPROVAL
NOTICEND: | 48-2014 |DESCRIPTION: [ [ SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 64 TON COLD MIX ASPHALT
User Department Representative TECHNICAL
DATE ADVERTISED: 14/03/2014
DATE - MUNICIPAL WEB-SITE 11/03/2014 _
DATE - MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOARD 14/03/2014 r':li:’;’: "}SE’?V{“:' o
DATE - CIDB WEB-SITE N/A o AewRan
DATE COMPULSARY SITE MEETING ATTENDANCE REGISTER OF MEETING
TENDER DEPOSITO PAYABLE DEPOSITO REVENUE VOTE
EXPENDITURE VOTE 4701/3212 BUDGETED AMOUNT R 163 000.00
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER 28.2.2014 VALIDITY PERIOD OF TENDER
LAST DAY [VALIDITY PERIOD) NO. LATE TENDERS NONE
NO. TENDERS RECEIVED THIRTEEN NO. TENDERS - NON-RESPONSIVE EIGHT

Tenders with estimated value between R 30 000 and R 1 000 000 { Vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 80 / 20 Points System
Tenders with estimated value greater than R 1 000 000 ( Vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 30 / 10 Points System

Tender no 4B-2014 wnII be evaluated accordmg to the 80/20 Preferentral Pomts System

3 ~ 27504000]
BEE-status X i g -
TENDERS RECEIVED: Tevel Bid Amount Corrected Amount |Price Points BBBEE Points Total Points
Oreng Trading CC 3 R 279040.00 [ R 279.040.00 80.00 16.00 |
Makhetheng Trading CC 3 R 443 391.60 | R 443 391.60 32.88 16.00
NON-RESPONSIVE TENDERS: REASON:
IMS t/a Mickey Mouse No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
Ndingiswe Trading & Construction No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
King-Kamva Projects Trading No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
LR Enterprises Pty Ltd No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
Buruna Aspholt Coldmix No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
Nemani & Sons Construction No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
Builders Trade Depot No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
National Cold Asphalt No Letter of Good Standing Submitted
Copper Leaf Trading 580CC Tender Not According to Specifications
Patch Tender Not According to Specifications
Nozusakhe General Trading Tender Not According to Specifications
EVALUATION COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION: |pATE | 14-Apr-14
It Is Recommended That the Tender Be Awarded to Oreng Trading
Additional Comments : that the awafd be gfiade for R542001.00—
APPROVAL: (Tenders Below R 200 000.00) SRR
Chief Financial Officer Date S e Municipal Manager Date
A\
\Q/
\})
APPROVAL: (Tenders Above R 200 000.00) / NV
ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE APPROVAL: / ' \ {7
Chairperson: Adjudication Committee / Date




